
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(80) Maxime Smet(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(21) Kick Berkers(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(31) Vinn Uitslag 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(27) Cas Peeters(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(12) Jayden Aesseloos(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(77) Pelle de Vries(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(33) Vince Janter(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

9:53:09.355 

9:54:19.009 

9:55:28.455 

9:56:38.007 

9:57:47.725 

9:51:46.374 

9:52:56.735 

9:54:07.081 

9:55:17.032 

9:56:27.525 

9:57:37.637 

9:58:47.175 

9:51:58.851 

9:53:09.004 

9:54:18.747 

9:55:28.336 

9:56:37.927 

9:57:47.483 

9:51:27.176 

9:52:38.084 

9:53:48.514 

9:54:59.480 

9:56:10.119 

9:57:20.665 

9:58:31.365 

9:51:31.481 

9:52:43.251 

9:53:54.910 

9:55:06.938 

9:56:19.307 

9:57:29.763 

9:58:40.989 

9:51:31.219 

9:52:42.804 

9:53:54.684 

9:55:06.899 

9:56:18.105 

9:57:28.858 

9:58:40.817 

9:51:30.978 

9:52:42.717 

9:53:54.432 

9:55:06.497 

9:56:17.611 

9:57:28.732 

9:58:40.738 

9:51:28.792 

9:52:41.371 

9:53:53.735 

9:55:06.851 

9:56:19.261 

9:57:30.377 

Lap Tm 

1:09.964 

1:09.654 

1:09.446 

1:09.552 

1:09.718 

1:11.734 

1:10.361 

1:10.346 

1:09.951 

1:10.493 

1:10.112 

1:09.538 

1:12.635 

1:10.153 

1:09.743 

1:09.589 

1:09.591 

1:09.556 

1:13.766 

1:10.908 

1:10.430 

1:10.966 

1:10.639 

1:10.546 

1:10.700 

1:14.402 

1:11.770 

1:11.659 

1:12.028 

1:12.369 

1:10.456 

1:11.226 

1:14.308 

1:11.585 

1:11.880 

1:12.215 

1:11.206 

1:10.753 

1:11.959 

1:15.371 

1:11.739 

1:11.715 

1:12.065 

1:11.114 

1:11.121 

1:12.006 

1:13.985 

1:12.579 

1:12.364 

1:13.116 

1:12.410 

1:11.116 

Diff 

+0.518 

+0.208 

+0.106 

+0.272 

+2.196 

+0.823 

+0.808 

+0.413 

+0.955 

+0.574 

+3.079 

+0.597 

+0.187 

+0.033 

+0.035 

+3.336 

+0.478 

+0.536 

+0.209 

+0.116 

+0.270 

+3.946 

+1.314 

+1.203 

+1.572 

+1.913 

+0.770 

+3.555 

+0.832 

+1.127 

+1.462 

+0.453 

+1.206 

+4.257 

+0.625 

+0.601 

+0.951 

+0.007 

+0.892 

+2.869 

+1.463 

+1.248 

+2.000 

+1.294 

S1 Tm 

12.577 

12.605 

12.557 

12.655 

12.592 

13.266 

12.491 

12.674 

12.598 

12.669 

12.608 

12.552 

13.835 

12.749 

12.759 

12.620 

12.619 

12.534 

14.508 

12.770 

12.689 

12.987 

12.702 

12.847 

12.694 

14.364 

13.000 

12.877 

13.082 

13.497 

12.706 

12.681 

14.110 

13.058 

13.125 

13.051 

12.839 

12.609 

13.187 

15.054 

12.947 

13.043 

13.074 

12.767 

12.690 

12.937 

14.387 

13.039 

12.980 

13.520 

13.584 

12.953 

S2 Tm 

32.377 

32.323 

32.214 

32.251 

32.508 

33.420 

33.111 

32.871 

32.578 

32.956 

32.673 

32.502 

33.476 

32.524 

32.282 

32.181 

32.270 

32.376 

33.975 

33.044 

32.740 

32.903 

33.039 

32.841 

32.647 

34.551 

33.457 

34.016 

33.941 

33.571 

32.937 
33.282 

34.817 

33.451 

33.616 

33.589 

33.170 
33.284 

33.523 

34.426 

33.137 

33.395 

33.538 

33.078 
33.337 

33.669 

34.049 

33.306 

33.595 

33.616 

33.171 

32.989 

S3 Tm 

25.010 

24.726 

24.675 

24.646 

24.618 

25.048 

24.759 

24.801 

24.775 

24.868 

24.831 

24.484 

25.324 

24.880 

24.702 

24.788 

24.702 

24.646 

25.283 

25.094 

25.001 

25.076 

24.898 

24.858 
25.359 

25.487 

25.313 

24.766 
25.005 

25.301 

24.813 

25.263 

25.381 

25.076 

25.139 

25.575 

25.197 

24.860 

25.249 

25.891 

25.655 

25.277 

25.453 

25.269 

25.094 

25.400 

25.549 

26.234 

25.789 

25.980 

25.655 

25.174 

Lap 

(15) Yelena Mary 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(24) Jason Peeters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(14) Owen Rodwell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(8) Stefan Asenov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(10) Vince Ouwens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(2) Warre Crets(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(6) Vinn Wyns 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(99) Jason Christiani 

1 

Time of Day 

9:51:26.758 

9:52:36.203 

9:53:45.535 

9:54:54.530 

9:56:03.138 

9:57:11.365 

9:58:20.396 

9:51:22.660 

9:52:32.159 

9:53:40.579 

9:54:48.974 

9:55:57.394 

9:57:05.809 

9:58:14.103 

9:51:26.790 

9:52:35.863 

9:53:44.901 

9:54:53.219 

9:56:01.923 

9:57:10.620 

9:58:19.462 

9:51:26.707 

9:52:36.302 

9:53:45.360 

9:54:54.650 

9:56:03.212 

9:57:11.614 

9:58:20.470 

9:51:22.492 

9:52:32.114 

9:53:41.594 

9:54:52.206 

9:56:01.847 

9:57:10.818 

9:58:20.816 

9:51:24.100 

9:52:34.106 

9:53:43.985 

9:54:53.490 

9:56:03.028 

9:57:12.184 

9:58:22.034 

9:51:30.623 

9:52:40.445 

9:53:50.424 

9:54:59.651 

9:56:10.185 

9:57:20.742 

9:58:32.799 

9:51:59.391 

Lap Tm 

1:12.317 

1:09.445 

1:09.332 

1:08.995 

1:08.608 

1:08.227 

1:09.031 

1:10.399 

1:09.499 

1:08.420 

1:08.395 

1:08.420 

1:08.415 

1:08.294 

1:11.382 

1:09.073 

1:09.038 

1:08.318 

1:08.704 

1:08.697 

1:08.842 

1:12.754 

1:09.595 

1:09.058 

1:09.290 

1:08.562 

1:08.402 

1:08.856 

1:11.217 

1:09.622 

1:09.480 

1:10.612 

1:09.641 

1:08.971 

1:09.998 

1:11.314 

1:10.006 

1:09.879 

1:09.505 

1:09.538 

1:09.156 

1:09.850 

1:13.104 

1:09.822 

1:09.979 

1:09.227 

1:10.534 

1:10.557 

1:12.057 

1:11.897 

Diff 

+4.090 

+1.218 

+1.105 

+0.768 

+0.381 

+0.804 

+2.105 

+1.205 

+0.126 

+0.101 

+0.126 

+0.121 

+3.064 

+0.755 

+0.720 

+0.386 

+0.379 

+0.524 

+4.352 

+1.193 

+0.656 

+0.888 

+0.160 

+0.454 

+2.246 

+0.651 

+0.509 

+1.641 

+0.670 

+1.027 

+2.158 

+0.850 

+0.723 

+0.349 

+0.382 

+0.694 

+3.877 

+0.595 

+0.752 

+1.307 

+1.330 

+2.830 

+2.451 

S1 Tm 

13.721 

12.608 

12.254 

12.387 

12.300 

12.158 
12.285 

13.246 

12.469 

12.269 

12.319 

12.328 

12.316 

12.346 

13.437 

12.365 

12.346 

12.388 

12.313 
12.355 

12.425 

13.945 

12.860 

12.338 

12.414 

12.402 

12.275 

12.397 

13.409 

12.497 

12.519 

12.618 

12.600 

12.610 

12.447 

13.397 

12.630 

12.627 

12.795 

12.608 

12.562 

12.649 

13.693 

12.552 

12.791 

12.537 
12.694 

12.915 

13.030 

13.504 

S2 Tm 

33.476 

32.081 

32.599 

32.165 

31.837 

31.785 
32.179 

32.812 

32.440 

31.892 

31.872 

31.828 

31.930 

31.859 

33.112 

32.034 

32.238 

31.736 

31.799 

32.066 

31.879 

33.405 

32.031 

32.131 

32.004 

31.876 

31.836 

31.936 

32.843 

32.362 

32.404 

33.140 

32.328 

32.027 

32.370 

32.944 

32.544 

32.476 

32.420 

32.233 

32.122 

32.451 

33.996 

32.115 
32.425 

32.162 

33.143 

32.892 

34.364 

33.229 

S3 Tm 

25.120 

24.756 

24.479 

24.443 

24.471 

24.284 
24.567 

24.341 

24.590 

24.259 

24.204 

24.264 

24.169 

24.089 

24.833 

24.674 

24.454 

24.194 

24.592 

24.276 

24.538 

25.404 

24.704 

24.589 

24.872 

24.284 
24.291 

24.523 

24.965 

24.763 

24.557 

24.854 

24.713 

24.334 

25.181 

24.973 

24.832 

24.776 

24.290 
24.697 

24.472 

24.750 

25.415 

25.155 

24.763 

24.528 
24.697 

24.750 

24.663 

25.164 
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GK4 Kart Seriers Round 3 
Honda Cadet 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:49:59 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

06.07.2024 09:50 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

7 

(47) Felix Bouwhuis(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(3) Aidan Zanders(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

9:58:41.611 

9:51:37.358 

9:52:49.249 

9:54:01.182 

9:55:12.643 

9:56:24.053 

9:57:35.452 

9:58:47.040 

9:51:28.302 

9:52:40.254 

9:53:52.297 

9:55:03.942 

9:56:16.371 

9:57:28.426 

9:58:40.422 

Lap Tm 

1:11.234 

1:16.991 

1:11.891 

1:11.933 

1:11.461 

1:11.410 

1:11.399 

1:11.588 

1:13.696 

1:11.952 

1:12.043 

1:11.645 

1:12.429 

1:12.055 

1:11.996 

Diff 

+0.118 

+5.592 

+0.492 

+0.534 

+0.062 

+0.011 

+0.189 

+2.051 

+0.307 

+0.398 

+0.784 

+0.410 

+0.351 

S1 Tm 

12.886 

14.144 

12.917 

12.886 

12.806 

12.874 

12.761 

12.852 

14.081 

13.139 

13.171 

13.107 

13.174 

12.990 

13.148 

S2 Tm 

33.089 

37.295 

33.658 

33.870 

33.447 

33.406 
33.415 

33.501 

34.289 

33.452 

33.542 

33.198 

33.717 

33.630 

33.564 

S3 Tm 

25.259 

25.552 

25.316 

25.177 

25.208 

25.130 
25.223 

25.235 

25.326 

25.361 

25.330 

25.340 

25.538 

25.435 

25.284 
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